Match Al |as Category
Final

1 Stone Ground G

2 Kid Ray G

3 Shamrock Sadie L49

4 Knot Hardly Dunn ES

5 Sue Render L49

6 Palmetto Traveler G

7 Whiskey Mac

8 Fast Finger Fife

9 Doc Kemm SL
10 Dash Caliber FCGF
11 Carolina Gray Dawg SL
12 Mat Bastarson CB
13 Buckshot Collins ES
14 Ranger Law BW
15 Choco Kid Ccow
16 Two Fingers Kurt WRA
17 Komanche Moon Morgan CC
18 Laredo Lou CB
19 One Son of a Gun GP
20 Tucker T Fudpucker SL
21 Pick Ax Pete GP
22 J P Hara D
23 Manassas FCD

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Saturday, January 26, 2019

Stage 1
Time

18.74
17.04
20.08
21.06
21.63
21.18
26.14
21.89
25.02
38.89
33.38
31.10
35.68
36.18
34.30
52.93
38.21
49.80
42.70
68.69
46.74
51.34
74.89

Stage 2

Time

16.61
15.84
15.28
15.91
20.29
23.40
21.18
41.91
24.42
33.14
27.59
30.89
25.38
36.28
35.96
45.40
38.82
41.33
34.77
36.41
35.21
50.84
46.86

Stage 3
Time

23.32
26.80
26.69
29.59
26.51
25.46
30.86
27.55
30.92
28.69
39.21
41.39
48.54
45.54
45.09
46.38
47.36
56.20
46.35
36.72
73.31
65.19
76.72

Stage 4
Time

24.12
27.98
25.09
26.62
24.44
30.07
28.33
29.33
36.78
33.65
37.27
38.09
48.01
41.90
46.64
27.98
43.63
44.07
52.71
37.60
50.60
73.47
65.39

Stage 5
Time

21.15
19.72
16.11
21.56
20.69
25.59
26.11
24.26
27.80
32.10
31.11
31.32
33.65
40.95
35.24
32.56
38.76
25.10
33.49
64.98
57.18
42.97
46.46

Stage 6
Time

18.69
18.67
25.75
18.80
20.58
20.74
22.89
23.39
23.58
26.78
31.40
33.58
36.13
30.13
40.59
33.00
31.96
29.40
55.88
55.04
48.87
41.88

55.47

Final
Time
122.63

126.05
129.00
133.54
134.14
146.44
155.51
168.33
168.52
193.25
199.96
206.37
227.39
230.98
237.82
238.25
238.74
245.90
265.90
299.44
311.91
325.69
365.79



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, January 26, 2019

Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor =inal
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc. ~ Safety Time

Categ()ry: B Western
1 Ranger Law 14 South Carolina 4 0 0 230.98

Category: Cattle Baron
1 Mat Bastarson 12 - South Carolina 0 0 0 20637
2 Laredo Lou 18 South Carolina 3 0 1 245,90

Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Komanche Moon Morgan 17 kkk South Carolina 0 0 0 ss6.7

Category: Cowboy
1 Choco Kid 15 South Carolina 2 0 0 237.82

Category: Duelist
1 JPHara 22 South Carolina 1 0 0 325.69

Category: Elder Statesman

1 Knot Hardly Dunn 4 ok South Carolina 0 0 0 133.54
2 Buckshot Collins 13 Hhkx Georgia 0 0 0 227.39

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 Manassas 23 South Carolina 3 0 0 365.79

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter
1 Dash Caliber 10 Georgia 8 0 0 193.25

Category: 49T

1 Stone Ground 1 ok Fokkk South Carolina 0 0 0 122,63

2 Mdrey 2 bl South Carolina 0 0 0 126.05

3 Palmetto Traveler 6 South Carolina 1 o 0 o

4 Whiskey Mac 7 South Carolina 1 0 0 155.51
Category: Grand Patron

1 One Son of a Gun 19 South Carolina 0 0 265.90

2 Pick Ax Pete 21 South Carolina 7 0 0 311.01
Category: Ladies 49

1  Shamrock Sadie 3 South Carolina L o . 000

2 SueRender 5 il South Carolina 0 0 0 134.14
Category: Senior

1 Fast Finger Fife 8 South Carolina L o 0 -
Category: Silver Senior

L Dockemm ® South Carolina 1 0 0 168.52

2 Carolina Gray Dawg 11 ok South Carolina 0 0 0 199.96

3 Tucker T Fudpucker 20 South Carolina 18 1 ) 20044

Category: Wrangler
1 Two Fingers Kurt 16 South Carolina 6 0 0 238.25


ddefendi

B Western

ddefendi

Cattle Baron

ddefendi

Classic Cowboy

ddefendi

Cowboy

ddefendi

Duelist

ddefendi

Elder Statesman

ddefendi

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

ddefendi

Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

ddefendi

49'r

ddefendi

Grand Patron

ddefendi

Ladies 49'r

ddefendi

Senior

ddefendi

Silver Senior

ddefendi

Wrangler


Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, January 26, 2019

Buckshot Collins
Carolina Gray Dawg
Kid Ray
Knot Hardly Dunn
Komanche Moon Morgan
Mat Bastarson
Stone Ground
Sue Render



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cat Time Rank Raw P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finah Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1/stone Ground g 12263 14| 1874 0]0f0]0] 2 1874 16561 ofoo 1661] 2332 0] 000 232 2412 00001 2412] 2115/ 00004 2115 1869 0] 0 0 18.69
2[Kid Ray g 12605 16| 17.04/0]0f0 0] 1 17.04] 1584 o/ol[o] 2] 1584 26800005 ‘ 26.80 27.98H 0 H 0 H 0o 05| 2798 19.72” ofolofof2] 1972 1867/ 0] o]0 1 ‘ 18.67
3/Shamrock Sadie L49 12900 21/ 2008/0]0/0]0] 3 | 2008 1528 oo o] 1] 1528 2669/ 0 0| 0| 0|4 2669 2000 1 0 o0 o0 3| 2509 161100 0] 01| 1611 2575 0 0f0 9 2575
4[Kknot Hardly Dunn |ES 13354 27| 2106/0[0/0]0| 4 | 2106 1591 0o/o0 o 3] 1591 2050 0lo0o0 s’ 29.59 26.62H 0 H 0 H 0o 04| 266 21‘56” oo ol ols]| 2156 18800/ o]0 3J 18.80
5/Sue Render L49 13414 23| 2163/0]0/0|0| 6 | 2163 2029 0 oo 5| 202 26510 00 o0 3| 2651 2444 0 0 0 o0 2 2444 2069 0| 00| 0|3 2069 2058 0 0|0 4 2058
6|Palmetto Traveler  |g 14644 36| 2118/0|0|0|0| 5 | 2118 23.40 0/0|o| 7| 2340 2546/ 0 0|0 o 2‘ 25.46 3007‘@ ETT 30.07 20.59” 100 o8] 2559 2074)0] 0|0 5‘ 20.74
7| Whiskey Mac g 15551 46| 21.14/1]0/0|0| 9 | 2614 2118 0 o ol 6| 2118 3086 0|00 0 9 308 2833 0 0 0 0|7 2833 2611 0 0| 0| 0| 9| 2611 228 0 0|0 6| 2289
8|Fast Finger Fife s 16833| 54| 21890000 7 21.89] 3691 o/ o0l[o]20]| 4101] 275500006 ‘ 27.55 29433H 0 H 0 H o o8| 2033 24.26” ofolol o6l 2426 23390 0f0 7 ‘ 23.39
9/Doc kemm SL 16852 55| 2502/ 0(0/0|0| 8 | 2502 24.42 0o |0 8] 2442 30920 00| 010 309 3678 0 0 0 o0 11| 3678 228 10| 0| 0 10| 27.8]| 2358 0| 0|0 8 23.58
10|Dash Caliber FCGF | 193.25| 68| 28.892|0|0|0| 16 | 3889 2314 o o0l[o]12| 3314 28690000 7‘ 28.69 z&esH 1 H 0 H o o010] 3365 22.10” 2ol o] o] 3210 21781 0]0 10’ 26.78
11/Carolina Gray Dawg  |SL 199.95| 69 3338/ 0|0 /0|0| 11 | 3338 27.59 00 |o0]|10| 2759 3921/0 0| 0| 0|12 3921 3727 0 0o o o | 12| 3727 3111000l o 11| 3111 3140 0] 0|0 13| 3140
12|Mat Bastarson cB 20637 76| 31.100|0/0|0| 10 | 3110 3089 00 ol 11] 308 41390 00 0 13‘ 41.39 38409H 0 H 0 H oo 14| 3809 31.32” oo ol ol12] 3132 3358 0] o]0 16—‘ 33.58
13 Buckshot Collins ES 22739| 93| 3568/ 0[0/0|0| 13 | 3568 2538 00 0| 9| 2538 4854/ 0 0| 0| 0 19 4854 4801 0 O O o0 | 19| 4801 3365/ 0 0| 0| 0 16| 3365 3613/ 0| 0 0 17| 3613
14|Ranger Law BW 23098 91| 36.18/0|0/0|0| 14 | 3618 36.28 00 o0l 16| 3628 40541 00 o0 15‘ 4554 SG'QO‘WWFT? 41.90 30.95” 20 ol o1 4095 3013 0] o]0 12‘ 30.13
15| Choco Kid cow | 237.82] 94| 3430 0|0|0|0| 12| 3430 359 ol olloll1s| 3596 4509 0 0|0 |0 14 4500 4164 1 0 O O 18 4664 3524 0| 0| 0| 0|17 3524/ 3559 1 0 O 18| 4059
16/Two Fingers Kurt WRA | 23825| 93] 4793[1|ofo0fo| 21 | 5293 4040 00 ol 21]| 4s40] 36382 0|0 0 17‘ 4638 27.98H 0 H 0 H o/o|s5]| 2798 27.56” 100 ol1a] 3256 2800 1] 0]0 15} 33.00
17| Komanche Moon Mor |CC 23874 99 3821/0|0/0|0| 15 | 3821 3882 0o 0| o18| 3882 47360 00 o0 18 4736 4363 0 0 O O 16 4363 3876/ 0| 0| 0| 0|18 3876 319 0 0|0 14 3196
18|Laredo Lou cB 24590 93| 3480[1]0[1]0| 19 | 49080 4133 o/ ol[o] 19| 4133 46202000 20‘ 56.20 44407H 0 H 0 H o 017] 4407 25.10” ofololfof7] 2510 20400 o]0 11‘ 29.40
19 0neSonofaGun  |GP 26590 105| 42700|0 /0|0 | 17 | 4270 34.77 0 0 |o0|13| 3477] 4635/ 0 0| 0| 0 16 4635 4771 1 0 O o0 21| 5271 33.49/0 0| 0| 0 15| 3349 5588 0| 0 0 23| 55.88
20| Tucker T Fudpucker  |SL 299.44| 107| 3869 4|0|1]0| 22 | 6869 3141 olol[o]17| 3641] 3172)[1 [0l 0] 0 11‘ 36.72 32460H 1 H 0 H o o013 3760 24.98” 8o/ ol of23] es98 30043 1]0 21‘ 55.04
21|Pick Ax Pete GP 31191 116| 4174/ 1|0 /0|0| 18 | 4674 35.21 0 0 |o0/14| 3521] 58313 0| 0| 0 22 7331 5060 0 0 0 0 20 5060 4218|300/ 0 22| 5718 4887/ 0| 0|0 20| 48587
22|1P Hara D 32560 126| 5134/ 0|0|0|0| 20 | 5134/ s084 00 o0/ 23| 5084 6519000 0 21’ 65.19 6&47” 1 H 0 H o0 23] 7347 42.97” oo ol ol20] 4297 4188 0] o]0 191 41.88
23|Manassas FCD 365.79| 133| 64.892|0/0|0| 23 | 7489 46.86 00 |o0]22| 4c86] 7672/ 0 0| 0| 023 7672 6539 0 0 0 o0 | 22| 6539 4646/ 0 0| 0| 0 21| 46.46] 5047] 1] 0|0 22| 5547




